Page <1> V1.018/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C328B-2:
•  0402CS Chip Inductors
•  25 values, 20 of each
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
11nH
2%
0402CS-11NXGLU
12nH 0402CS-12NXGLU
13nH 0402CS-13NXGLU
15nH 0402CS-15NXGLU
16nH 0402CS-16NXGLU
18nH 0402CS-18NXGLU
19nH 0402CS-19NXGLU
20nH 0402CS-20NXGLU
22nH 0402CS-22NXGLU
23nH 0402CS-23NXGLU
24nH 0402CS-24NXGLU
27nH 0402CS-27NXGLU
30nH 0402CS-30NXGLU
Part Number Table
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
33nH
2%
0402CS-33NXGLU
36nH 0402CS-36NXGLU
39nH 0402CS-39NXGLU
40nH 0402CS-40NXGLU
43nH 0402CS-43NXGLU
47nH 0402CS-47NXGLU
51nH 0402CS-51NXGLU
56nH 0402CS-56NXGLU
68nH 0402CS-68NXGLU
82nH 0402CS-82NXGLU
100nH 0402CS-R10XGLU
120nH 5% 0402CS-R12XJLU